Sample Books from the Hillsdale K-12 Curriculum
Individual Books

KINDERGARTEN

SUBJECT TITLE AUTHOR(S) ISBN

Children’s Book of Art DK Publishing 978-0756655112
Art Name that Style Bob Raczka 978-1580138246
Art What Makes a Monet a Monet? Richard Muhlberger 978-0670035700
Literacy The ABC’s & All Their Tricks Margaret Bishop 978-0880621496
Literature American Tall Tales Mary Pope Osborne 978-0679800897
Literature The Children’s Book of Virtues William J. Bennett 978-0684813530
Math Arithmetic for Parents Ron Aharoni 978-0977985258
Math Knowing & Teaching of Elementary Mathematics Liping Ma 978-0805829082
Math Teaching of Whole Numbers Yeap Ban Har & Douglas Edge 978-9810116736

Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education

Original Strength
Ready Bodies, Learning Minds
The Practice of Natural Movement

Tim Anderson
Athena Oden

Erwan Le Corre

978-1641849326
978-0974782744
978-1628602838

15T GRADE

SUBJECT TITLE AUTHOR(S) ISBN

Art Children’s Book of Art DK Publishing 978-0756655112
Art Name that Style Bob Raczka 978-1580138246
Art What Makes a Monet a Monet? Richard Muhlberger 978-0670035700
Literacy The ABC’s & All Their Tricks Margaret Bishop 978-0880621496
Literature Pinocchio Carlo Collodi 978-0141331645
Literature The Children’s Book of Virtues William J. Bennett 978-0684813530
Math Arithmetic for Parents Ron Aharoni 978-0977985258
Math Great Musicians DK Publishing 978-0756637743
Math Knowing & Teaching of Elementary Mathematics Liping Ma 978-0805829082
Music Music Neil Ardley 978-0756607098
Music Teaching of Whole Numbers Yeap Ban Har & Douglas Edge 978-9810116736

Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education

Original Strength
Ready Bodies, Learning Minds
Spark

The Practice of Natural Movement

Tim Anderson
Athena Oden
John Ratey

Erwan Le Corre

978-1641849326
978-0974782744
978-0316113519
978-1628602838

114

9-22



Art

Art

History

History

Literacy

Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature

Math

Math

Math

Math

Music

Music

Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education

2N> GRADE

SUBJECT TITLE AUTHOR(S) ISBN

Children’s Book of Art

Name that Style

What Makes a Monet a Monet?

Our Little Athenian Cousin of Long Ago
Our Little Spartan Cousin of Long Ago
The ABC’s & All Their Tricks

American Tall Tales

Charlotte’s Web

Classic Myths to Read Aloud

Classic Starts: Peter Pan

D’Aulaires’ Book of Greek Myths

Sign of the Beaver

Arithmetic for Parents

Knowing & Teaching of Elementary Mathematics
Teaching of Whole Numbers

The Singapore Model Method for Learning Mathematics
Great Musicians

Music

Original Strength

Ready Bodies, Learning Minds

Spark

The Practice of Natural Movement

DK Publishing

Bob Raczka

Richard Muhlberger

Julia Darrow Cowles

Julia Darrow Cowles
Margaret Bishop

Mary Pope Osborne

E. B. White

William F. Russell

Tania Zamorsky

Ingri d’Aulaire & Edgar Parin d’Aulaire
Elizabeth George Speare

Ron Aharoni

Liping Ma

Yeap Ban Har & Douglas Edge
Kho Tek Hong, Yeo Shu Mei, James Lim
DK Publishing

Neil Ardley

Tim Anderson

Athena Oden

John Ratey

Erwan Le Corre

978-0756655112
978-1580138246
978-0670035700
978-1599152837
978-1599152844
978-0880621496
978-0679800897
978-0064400558
978-0517588376
978-1402754210
978-0440406945
978-0547577111
978-0977985258
978-0805829082
978-9810116736
978-9812806604
978-0756637743
978-0756607098
978-1641849326
978-0974782744
978-0316113519
978-1628602838

2/14

9-22



3Rb GRADE

SUBJECT TITLE AUTHOR(S) ISBN

Art

Art

History

Literacy

Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature

Math

Math

Math

Math

Music

Music

Physical Education
Physical Education

Children’s Book of Art

Name that Style

What Makes a Monet a Monet?

A Child’s First Book of American History

The ABC’s & All Their Tricks

Aladdin & Other Favorite Arabian Nights Stories
Black Beauty

Classic Myths to Read Aloud

D’Aulaires’ Book of Norse Myths

Farmer Boy

Princess & the Goblin

The Jungle Book

Arithmetic for Parents

Knowing & Teaching of Elementary Mathematics
Teaching of Whole Numbers

The Singapore Model Method for Learning Mathematics
Great Musicians

Music

The Practice of Natural Movement

Spark

DK Publishing

Bob Raczka

Richard Muhlberger

Earl Schenck Miers

Margaret Bishop

Philip Smith

Anna Sewell

William F. Russell

Ingri d’Aulaire & Edgar Parin d’Aulaire
Laura Ingalls Wilder

George MacDonald

Rudyard Kipling

Ron Aharoni

Liping Ma

Yeap Ban Har & Douglas Edge

Kho Tek Hong, Yeo Shu Mei, James Lim
DK Publishing

Neil Ardley

Erwan Le Corre

John Ratey

978-0756655112
978-1580138246
978-0670035700
978-1893103412
978-0880621496
978-0486275710
978-0141321035
978-0517588376
978-1590171257
978-0064400039
978-0141332482
978-0141325293
978-0977985258
978-0805829082
978-9810116736
978-9812806604
978-0756637743
978-0756607098
978-1628602838
978-0316113519

314 922



Art

Art

History

History

Literacy

Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature

Math

Math

Math

Math

Music

Music

Physical Education
Physical Education

4™ GRADE

SUBJECT TITLE AUTHOR(S) ISBN

Children’s Book of Art

Name that Style

What Makes a Monet a Monet?

A Child’s First Book of American History

The Presidents Fact Book

The ABC’s & All Their Tricks

Anne of Green Gables

Johnny Tremain

King Arthur

Legend of Sleepy Hollow

Robin Hood

Treasure Island

Arithmetic for Parents

Knowing & Teaching of Elementary Mathematics
Teaching of Whole Numbers

The Singapore Model Method for Learning Mathematics
Great Musicians

Music

Spark

The Practice of Natural Movement

DK Publishing

Bob Raczka

Richard Muhlberger

Earl Schenck Miers

Roger Matuz

Margaret Bishop

L.M. Montgomery

Esther Forbes

Core Knowledge

Core Knowledge

Core Knowledge

Core Knowledge

Ron Aharoni

Liping Ma

Yeap Ban Har & Douglas Edge
Kho Tek Hong, Yeo Shu Mei, James Lim
DK Publishing

Neil Ardley

John Ratey

Erwan Le Corre

978-0756655112
978-1580138246
978-0670035700
978-1893103412
978-0316507912
978-0880621496
978-0141321592
978-0547614328
978-1890517359
978-1890517144
978-1890517168
978-1890517045
978-0977985258
978-0805829082
978-9810116736
978-9812806604
978-0756637743
978-0756607098
978-0316113519
978-1628602838

44 922



Art

Art

History

History

Literacy

Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature

Math

Math

Math

Math

Music

Music

Physical Education
Physical Education

5™ GRADE

SUBJECT TITLE AUTHOR(S) ISBN

Children’s Book of Art

Name that Style

What Makes a Monet a Monet?

A Child’s First Book of American History

The Presidents Fact Book

The ABC’s & All Their Tricks

Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland

Narrative of the Life of Frederick Douglass, an American Slave
Sherlock Holmes

Tales from Shakespeare

The Adventures of Tom Sawyer

The Secret Garden

The Wind in the Willows

Arithmetic for Parents

Knowing & Teaching of Elementary Mathematics
Teaching of Whole Numbers

The Singapore Model Method for Learning Mathematics
Great Musicians

Music

Spark

The Practice of Natural Movement

DK Publishing

Bob Raczka

Richard Muhlberger

Earl Schenck Miers

Roger Matuz

Margaret Bishop

Lewis Carroll

Core Knowledge

Core Knowledge

Charles & Mary Lamb
Mark Twain

Frances Hodgson Burnett
Kenneth Grahame

Ron Aharoni

Liping Ma

Yeap Ban Har & Douglas Edge
Kho Tek Hong, Yeo Shu Mei, James Lim
DK Publishing

Neil Ardley

John Ratey

Erwan Le Corre

978-0756655112
978-1580138246
978-0670035700
978-1893103412
978-0316507912
978-0880621496
978-0141321073
978-1933486895
978-1890517083
978-0141321684
978-0141321103
978-0141321066
978-0141321134
978-0977985258
978-0805829082
978-9810116736
978-9812806604
978-0756637743
978-0756607098
978-0316113519
978-1628602838

5114

9-22



Art

Art
History
Latin
Latin
Latin
Latin
Latin
Literacy
Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature
Math
Math
Math
Math
Music
Music
Physical Education
Physical Education

6™ GRADE

SUBJECT TITLE AUTHOR(S) ISBN

Children’s Book of Art

Name that Style

What Makes a Monet a Monet?

12 Greeks & Romans Who Changed the World

Lingua Latina per se lllustrata, Pars I: Familia Romana

Thirty-Eight Latin Stories Designed to Accompany Wheelock’s Latin

To Be a Roman

Wheelock’s Latin

Workbook for Wheelock’s Latin

The ABC’s & All Their Tricks

Children’s Homer

Classic Myths to Read Aloud

Prince & the Pauper

Realms of Gold, Vol. 1, Grade 6

The Count of Monte Cristo

The Scarlet Pimpernel

Arithmetic for Parents

Knowing & Teaching of Elementary Mathematics
Teaching of Whole Numbers

The Singapore Model Method for Learning Mathematics
Great Musicians

Music

Spark

The Practice of Natural Movement

DK Publishing

Bob Raczka

Richard Muhlberger

Carl Richards

Hans Orberg

Anne Groton & James May
Margaret Brucia & Gregory Daugherty
Frederic Wheelock

Paul Comeau & Richard LaFleur
Margaret Bishop

Padraic Colum

William F. Russell

Mark Twain

Core Knowledge

Alexandre Dumas

Baroness Emmuska Orczy

Ron Aharoni

Liping Ma

Yeap Ban Har & Douglas Edge
Kho Tek Hong, Yeo Shu Mei, James Lim
DK Publishing

Neil Ardley

John Ratey

Erwan Le Corre

978-0756655112
978-1580138246
978-0670035700
978-0742527911
978-1585104208
978-0865162891
978-0865166332
978-0061997211
978-0060956424
978-0880621496
978-0689868832
978-0517588376
978-0140367492
978-1890517229
978-0553213508
978-0486421223
978-0977985258
978-0805829082
978-9810116736
978-9812806604
978-0756637743
978-0756607098
978-0316113519
978-1628602838

6/14 922



7™ GRADE

SUBJECT TITLE AUTHOR(S) ISBN

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art
Composition
History
History
History
Latin
Latin
Latin
Latin
Latin
Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature
Math
Math
Physical Education

Children’s Book of Art

Name that Style

What Makes a Monet a Monet?

Classical Drawing Atelier

Classical Painting Atelier

Lessons in Classical Drawing

The Artist’s Complete Guide to Figure Drawing

The Elements of Style, 4th Edition

Eyewitness to America

Land of Hope: Young Reader’s Edition, Volume 1

The Presidents Fact Book

Lingua Latina per se lllustrata, Pars I: Familia Romana
Thirty-Eight Latin Stories Designed to Accompany Wheelock’s Latin
To Bea Roman

Wheelock’s Latin

Workbook for Wheelock’s Latin

A Christmas Carol

Cyrano de Bergerac

Fahrenheit 451

Realms of Gold, Vol. 2, Grade 7

Romeo & Juliet

The Call of the Wild

The Strange Case of Dr. Jekyll & Mr. Hyde

Teaching of Whole Numbers

The Singapore Model Method for Learning Mathematics

The Practice of Natural Movement

DK Publishing

Bob Raczka

Richard Muhlberger
Juliette Aristides
Juliette Aristides
Juliette Aristides
Anthony Ryder

William Strunk, Jr. & E.B. White

David Colbert

Wilfred McClay

Roger Matuz

Hans Orberg

Anne Groton & James May

Margaret Brucia & Gregory Daugherty

Frederic Wheelock

Paul Comeau & Richard LaFleur

Charles Dickens

Edmond Rostand

Ray Bradbury

Core Knowledge

William Shakespeare

Jack London

Robert Stevenson

Yeap Ban Har & Douglas Edge

Kho Tek Hong, Yeo Shu Mei, James Lim

Erwan Le Corre

978-0756655112
978-1580138246
978-0670035700
978-0823006571
978-0823006588
978-0823006585
978-0823003037
978-0205309023
978-0679767244
978-1641771702
978-0316507912
978-1585104208
978-0865162891
978-0865166332
978-0061997211
978-0060956424
978-0141324524
978-0486411194
978-1451673319
978-1890517236
978-0743477116
978-0141321059
978-0486266886
978-9810116736
978-9812806604
978-1628602838

7h4
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Art

Art

Art

Art

Art
Composition
History
History
History
History
History
History
History
History
History
History
Latin
Latin
Latin
Latin
Latin
Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature
Math
Physical Education
Science

8™ GRADE

Children’s Book of Art

Name that Style

Classical Drawing Atelier

Classical Painting Atelier

Lessons in Classical Drawing

The Artist’s Complete Guide to Figure Drawing
The Elements of Style, 4th Edition

All Quiet on the Western Front

Eyewitness to America

Fighting the Great War

Land of Hope: Young Reader’s Edition, Volume 2
One Day in the Life of Ivan Denisovich

The Diary of a Young Girl

The Presidents Fact Book

Vietnam War Heroes

World War | Heroes

World War Il Heroes

Ritchie’s Fabulae Faciles

Thirty-Eight Latin Stories Designed to Accompany Wheelock’s Latin

To Be a Roman

Wheelock’s Latin

Workbook for Wheelock’s Latin
Lord of the Flies

Much Ado About Nothing

Realms of Gold, Vol. 3, Grade 8
Robinson Crusoe

To Kill a Mockingbird

The Singapore Model Method for Learning Mathematics
The Practice of Natural Movement
Conceptual Physics

DK Publishing

Bob Raczka

Juliette Aristides

Juliette Aristides

Juliette Aristides

Anthony Ryder

William Strunk, Jr. & E.B. White
Erich Maria Remarque

David Colbert

Michael Neiberg

Wilfred McClay

Alexander Solzhenitsyn

Anne Frank

Roger Matuz

Mark Atwood Lawrence

Allan Zullo

Allan Zullo

Geoffrey Steadman

Anne Groton & James May
Margaret Brucia & Gregory Daugherty
Frederic Wheelock

Paul Comeau & Richard LaFleur
William Golding

William Shakespeare

Core Knowledge

Daniel Defoe

Harper Lee

Kho Tek Hong, Yeo Shu Mei, James Lim
Erwan Le Corre

Paul Hewitt

978-0756655112
978-1580138246
978-0823006571
978-0823006588
978-0823006585
978-0823003037
978-0205309023
978-0449213940
978-0679767244
978-0674022515
978-1641772709
978-0679444640
978-0553296983
978-0316507912
978-0545837507
978-0545675338
978-0545818414
978-0984306558
978-0865162891
978-0865166332
978-0061997211
978-0060956424
978-0399501487
978-0743482752
978-1890517243
978-0140367225
978-0060935467
978-9812806604
978-1628602838
978-0321909107

814 o922



SUBJECT TITLE AUTHOR(S) ISBN

Art

Art

Art
Composition
Composition
History
History
History
History
History
History

Latin

Latin

Latin
Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature
Logic

Logic

Math
Physical Education
Rhetoric
Science

9™ GRADE

Classical Drawing Atelier

Classical Painting Atelier

Lessons in Classical Drawing

The Artist’s Complete Guide to Figure Drawing

The Elements of Style, 4th Edition

The Office of Assertion

Ancient Greece

Ancient Rome

Greek Lives

Greeks & Romans Bearing Gifts

Roman Lives: A Selection of Eight Lives

The History of the Ancient World

Thirty-Eight Latin Stories Designed to Accompany Wheelock’s Latin
Wheelock’s Latin

Workbook for Wheelock’s Latin

Julius Caesar

Oedipus Cycle of Sophocles

The Aeneid

The lliad

The Odyssey

Traditional Logic | Student Text, Charter & Public School Edition
Traditional Logic Il Student Text, Charter & Public School Edition
A Course in Geometry

The Practice of Natural Movement

Rhetoric Alive! Book 1: Principles of Persuasion Student Edition
Biology

Juliette Aristides

Juliette Aristides

Juliette Aristides

Anthony Ryder

William Strunk, Jr. & E.B. White
Scott F. Crider

Thomas Martin

Paul Zoch

Plutarch

Carl Richard

Plutarch

Susan Wise Bauer

Anne Groton & James May
Frederic Wheelock

Paul Comeau & Richard LaFleur
William Shakespeare
Sophocles

Virgil (trans. Fagle)

Homer (trans. Fagle)

Homer (trans. Fagle)

Martin Cothran

Martin Cothran

Arthur Weeks & Jackson Adkins
Erwan Le Corre

Alyssan Barnes

Robert Miller & Joseph Levine

978-0823006571
978-0823006588
978-0823006585
978-0823003037
978-0205309023
978-1932236453
978-0300160055
978-0806132877
978-0199540051
978-0742556249
978-0199537389
978-0393059748
978-0865162891
978-0061997211
978-0060956424
978-0743482745
978-0156027649
978-0143105138
978-0140275360
978-0140268867
978-1547701155
978-1547700370
1-881764060
978-1628602838
978-1600513008
978-0133690095

9N4 922



SUBJECT TITLE AUTHOR(S) ISBN

Art

Art

Art

Composition
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics
Economics

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History, Moral Phil.
History, Moral Phil., Government
Intro. Phil.

Intro. Phil.

Intro. Phil.

Intro. Phil., Moral Phil.
Intro. Phil., Moral Phil.

10™ GRADE (continued on next page)

Classical Drawing Atelier

Classical Painting Atelier

Lessons in Classical Drawing

The Artist’s Complete Guide to Figure Drawing
The Elements of Style, 4th Edition

A Capitalist Manifesto

Basic Economics

Economics in One Lesson

How an Economy Grows and Why it Crashes

That Which Is Seen and That Which Is Not Seen

A History of Europe in the Modern World, Volume 1
A Short History of the Middle Ages

Eyewitness to History

Perspectives from the Past, Volume 1

Perspectives from the Past, Volume 2

The History of the Medieval World

The History of the Renaissance World

The Major Political Writings of Jean-Jacques Rousseau
Two Treatises of Government & A Letter Concerning Toleration
1984

Brave New World

Darkness at Noon

Gulliver’s Travels

The Abolition of Man

Juliette Aristides

Juliette Aristides

Juliette Aristides

Anthony Ryder

William Strunk, Jr. & E.B. White
Gary Wolfram

Thomas Sowell

Henry Hazlitt

Peter and Andrew Schiff
Frederic Bastiat

Lloyd Kramer, R.R. Palmer, & Joel Colton
Barbara Rosenstein

John Carey

James Brophy, et al.

James Brophy, et al.

Susan Wise Bauer

Susan Wise Bauer
Jean-Jacques Rousseau (trans. Scott)
John Locke (ed. Shapiro)
George Orwell

Aldous Huxley

Arthur Koestler

Jonathan Swift

C.S. Lewis

978-0823006571
978-0823006588
978-0823006585
978-0823003037
978-0205309023
978-0965604079
978-0465060733
978-1610167031
978-0470526705
978-1600967061
978-1260687255
978-1442636224
978-0380729685
978-0393418712
978-0393265392
978-0393059755
978-0393059762
978-0226151311
978-0300100181
978-0451524935
978-0060850524
978-1501161315
978-0486292731
978-0060652944

1014 922



SUBJECT
Latin
Latin
Latin
Latin
Latin
Latin
Latin
Latin
Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature
Math

Physical Education

Science

TITLE
A Caesar Workbook
A Vergil Workbook

Caesar: Selections from his Commentarii De Bello Gallico

Cicero’s First Catilinarian
College Caesar

College Vergil

Lumina: Caesar and Vergil Selections

Vergil’s Aeneid: Slected Readings
Beowulf: A Dual-Language Edition
Canterbury Tales

Macbeth

Paradise Lost

Pride & Prejudice

Tale of Two Cities

A Second Course in Algebra

The Practice of Natural Movement

Modern Chemistry

10™ GRADE (continued)

AUTHOR(S)
Debra Nousek & Rose Williams

Barbara Weiden Boyd, Katherine Bradley

Hans-Friedrich Mueller
Geoffrey Steadman

Geoffrey Steadman

Geoffrey Steadman
Bolchazy-Carducci Publishers
Barbara Weiden Boyd

Trans. Chickering

Geoffrey Chaucer

Wiliam Shakespeare

John Milton

Jane Austen

Charles Dickens

Arthur Weeks & Jackson Adkins
Erwan Le Corre

Mickey Sarquis & Jerry Sarquis

ISBN
978-0865167537
978-0865167742
978-0865167520
978-0991386093
978-0984306572
978-0999188446
CVLUM
978-0865167643
978-1400096220
978-0140424386
978-0743477109
978-0375757969
978-0141439518
978-0486406510
1-881764125
978-1628602838
978-0547586632

114 o922



Art

Art

Art

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History, Government
History, Government
History, Government
History, Government
History, Moral Phil.
History, Moral Phil., Government
Intro. Phil., Moral Phil.
Intro. Phil., Moral Phil.
Literature

Literature

Literature

Literature

Math

Math

Moral Phil.

Moral Phil.

Moral Phil.

Moral Phil., Government
Physical Education

Science

11™ GRADE

Classical Drawing Atelier

Classical Painting Atelier

Lessons in Classical Drawing

The Artist’s Complete Guide to Figure Drawing
American Heritage: A Reader

American Progressivism: A Reader

Eyewitness to America

Fighting the Great War

Land of Hope

Lend Me Your Ears

The First World War

The Second World War

We Still Hold These Truths

The Anti-Federalist

The Federalist Papers

The Political Theory of the American Founding
The U.S. Constitution: A Reader

The Major Political Writings of Jean-Jacques Rousseau
Two Treatises of Government & A Letter Concerning Toleration
Gulliver’s Travels

The Abolition of Man

A Good Man is Hard to Find

Adventures of Huckleberry Finn

Moby Dick

The Scarlet Letter

Precalculus

Trigonometry

Democracy in America

Nicomachean Ethics

Politics

The Prince

The Practice of Natural Movement

Physics

Juliette Aristides

Juliette Aristides

Juliette Aristides

Anthony Ryder

Eds. Hillsdale History Faculty

Ed. Ronald J. Pestritto

David Colbert

Michael Neiberg

Wilfred McClay

William Safire

John Keegan

John Keegan

Matthew Spalding

Eds. Herbet Storing & Murray Dry
Alexander Hamilton, James Madison, & John Jay
Thomas West

Eds. Hillsdale College Politics Faculty
Jean-Jacques Rousseau (trans. Scott)
John Locke (ed. Shapiro)

Jonathan Swift

C.S. Lewis

Flannery O’Connor

Mark Twain

Herman Melville

Nathaniel Hawthorne

Michael Sullivan

1.M Gelfand & Mark Saul

Alexis de Tocqueville (trans. Mansfield & Winthrop)
Aristotle (trans. Bartlett & Collins)
Aristotle (trans. Lord)

Niccolo Machiavelli (trans. Mansfield)
Erwan Le Corre

Raymond Serway & Jerry Faughn

978-0823006571
978-0823006588
978-0823006585
978-0823003037
978-0916308285
978-0739123041
978-0679767244
978-0674022515
978-1641771399
978-0393059311
978-0375700453
978-0143035732
978-1935191926
978-0226775654
978-0451528810
978-1316506035
978-0916308360
978-0226151311
978-0300100181
978-0486292731
978-0060652944
978-0156364652
978-0141321097
978-0486432151
978-0486280486
978-0321716835
978-80817639143
978-0226805368
978-0226026756
978-0226921846
978-0226500447
978-1628602838
978-0547586694

1214 9-22



Art

Art

Art

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History, Government
History, Government
History, Government
History, Government
History, Moral Phil., Government
Literature

Literature

Literature

Literature

Math

Moral Phil., Government
Physical Education
Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

12™ GRADE

SUBJECT TITLE AUTHOR(S) ISBN

Classical Drawing Atelier

Classical Painting Atelier

Lessons in Classical Drawing

The Artist’s Complete Guide to Figure Drawing
A History of Europe in the Modern World, Volume 2
Eyewitness to History

Fighting the Great War

Lend Me Your Ears

Perspectives from the Past, Volume 2

The First World War

The Guns of August

The Second World War

The Anti-Federalist

The Federalist Papers

The Political Theory of the American Founding
The U.S. Constitution: A Reader

Two Treatises of Government & A Letter Concerning Toleration
Crime & Punishment

Hamlet

Heart of Darkness

The Metamorphosis

Calculus: An Intuitive & Physical Approach
Democracy in America

The Practice of Natural Movement

Astronomy: A Beginner’s Guide to the Universe
Biology

Chemistry

College Physics

Earth Science

Juliette Aristides

Juliette Aristides

Juliette Aristides

Anthony Ryder

Lloyd Kramer, R.R. Palmer, & Joel Colton
John Carey

Michael Neiberg

William Safire

James Brophy, et al.

John Keegan

Barbara Tuchman

John Keegan

Eds. Herbet Storing & Murray Dry
Alexander Hamilton, James Madison, & John Jay
Thomas West

Eds. Hillsdale College Politics Faculty
John Locke (ed. Shapiro)

Fyodor Dostoevsky

William Shakespeare

Joseph Conrad

Franz Kafka

Morris Kline

Alexis de Tocqueville (trans. Mansfield & Winthrop)
Erwan Le Corre

Eric Chaisson & Steve McMillan

Sylvia Mader

Steven & Susan Zumdahl

Raymond Serway & Chris Vuille

Edward Tarbuk & Frederick Lutgens

978-0823006571
978-0823006588
978-0823006585
978-0823003037
978-1260687279
978-0380729685
978-0674022515
978-0393059311
978-0393265392
978-0375700453
978-0345476098
978-0143035732
978-0226775654
978-0451528810
978-1316506035
978-0916308360
978-0300100181
978-0679734505
978-0743477123
978-0486264646
978-0812985146
978-0486404530
978-0226805368
978-1628602838
978-0134087702
978-0078024269
978-1305957404
978-1305952300
978-0134543536
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GRADE LEVELS
K

K-2
K-2
K-3
K-3
K-5

K-6
K-8

3-8
4-5
4-5
4-6
5-6

7-12
8-12

Science
Science
History
Literature
Literature
History
History
History
Literacy
History
History
Literature, History
Art

Music
Math
Science
History
History
History
History
History
History
History
Music
History
History
Science
History
History
History
History
Grammar
History
Composition
Science
History
History
History
History
Grammar
History
History

BOOK AND AUTHOR SERIES

SUBJECT SERIES TITLE AUTHOR(S)

About...

Beatrix Potter: The Complete Tales
The Complete Tales of Winnie-the-Pooh
A Picture Book of...

Stories of Great Americans for Little Americans
Literacy Essentials
Magic Tree House Fact Trackers

What Your -Grader Needs to Know
Core Knowledge Art

Core Knowledge Music

Dimensions Math

CKSci

See Inside...

Aboard the...

Short Nonfiction for American History
Who HQ

The Story of the World

Sight Singing School

If You...

The Book of...

ScienceSaurus

Graphic Battles of the Civil War
Famous Men of...

In the Footsteps of the Explorers

Well-Ordered Language
Core Knowledge History
Structure and Style
Science Explorer

The Story of...

Junior Biography from Ancient Civilizations
Wicked Histories

Get Start, Stay Smart Program

A Short History of...

Graphic Battles of World War II

Cathryn Sill

Gail Gibbons

Tomie dePaola

Beatrix Potter

A.A. Milne

David Adler

Ingri and Edgar Parin d’Aulaire
Edward Eggleston

Melody Furno and Dorothy Kardatzke
Mary Pope Osborne

Betsy and Giulio Maestro
Core Knowledge

Core Knowledge

Core Knowledge

Singapore Math

Core Knowledge

Anne Goudvis and Stephanie Harvey
Who HQ

Elizabeth Mann

Susan Wise Bauer

Demi

Mark O’Leary

Dorothy Mills
Great Source

John Haaren

Mick Manning

Daniel Coupland and Tammy Peters
Core Knowledge

Institute for Excellence in Writing
Prentice Hall

Davic Macaulay

Elizabeth O’Brien
James Stokesbury
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